Books

Collingwood, P. (2015) The Techniques of Tablet Weaving. London, Echo Point Books & Media.

Crockett, C. (1973). Card Weaving. London, Sir Isaac Pitman & Sons. Ltd.

Articles

The Peter Collingwood Ethnographic Collection- Jean Vacher
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/5784b8d1b8a79b20f4381bc5/t/5e8
1f06f5ae8093895f7h039/ 1585574003642/ Peter+Collingwood-+essay.pdf

Different Types of Looms used for tablet weaving- Ellsif Gydasdotti
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AlpXbjuUQ1M

The Ancient Craft of Tablet Weaving- Shelagh Lewins
https://www.shelaghlewins.com/tablet_weaving/TW01/TWO01.htm

Tablet Backstrap- free Falling Fibres
https://freefallingfibers.wordpress.com/ category/fibre/weaving-fibre/

ATisket, A Tasket, Weave an Inkle BAsket
https://inkledpink.com/2013/04/03/a-tisket-a-tasket-weave-an-inkle-basket/

Independent Craft Tutorial
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wOjnL5KrPYY
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Websites Material Resources

https://penelope.hypotheses.org/674 Make your own:
http://www.shelaghlewins.com/tablet_weaving/tablet_weaving.php How to make a T-Shirt yar: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=14ZUSviYWiA
https://jamespbarrett.github.io/tabletweave/ How to make Plastic Bag yarnH: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gQwTcizA700
https://carolingianrealm.blog/PatternGenerator.php How to make Plastic Bag yarn: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6-sPGUFzQAs

Drop Spinning; https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TROLb1gATkE

|nstagrams Newspaper Yarn: http://greenupgrader.com/2138/handspun-recycled-newspaper-yarn/

Abby Dennis Makes https://www.instagram.com/p/CbH1leiN7io/
To Buy:

Serial Weaver https://www.instagram.com/serial_weaver/

https://www.yarmyarn.co.uk/

HK Bratholt https://www.instagram.com/skreddertimen/

https://www.woolandthegang.com/en/products/jersey-be-good

Annie MacHale https://www.instagram.com/aspinnerweaver/

https://www.woolandthegang.com/en/products/billie-jean-yarn

Karina Gromer https://www.instagram.com/karina_gromer/

https://www.etsy.com/uk/ listing/293559089/ pet-recycled-yarn-made-from-plastic

Liz Whiteside https://www.instagram.com/lizwhitesidestudio/
Gonit Weaving https://www.instagram.com/gonit_weaving/
Anna Grzelak https://www.instagram.com/nigdziekolwiek/
Judy Kavanagh https://www.instagram.com/judy_kavanagh/
Tateito Yokoito https://www.instagram.com/tateitoyokoito/

Amira Kazi https://www.instagram.com/amira_textiles/?hl=en-gb



